

## Materiale electrice

I.D.: 94325413

---

Data publicarii	05.03.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.936,64 RON - 1.936,64 RON

---

Descriere: SKY128 DULAP METALIC 300X300X140 SKYBOX IP65 BUC 3.00 147.500 442.50 SKY131 DULAP METALIC 400X300X200 SKYBOX IP65 BUC 1.00 195.200 195.20 PL6-C32/3 SIG 3P 32A/C 6KA 286604 BUC 5.00 55.234 276.17 PLN4-C25/1N SIG 1P+N 25A/C 4.5KA 263302 BUC 5.00 28.090 140.45 PLN4-C16/1N SIG 1P+N 16A/C 4.5KA 263300 BUC 2.00 25.698 51.40 PLN4-C10/1N SIG 1P+N 10A/C 4.5KA 263298 BUC 2.00 25.698 51.40 PL6-C25/1 SIG 1P 25A/C 6KA 286535 BUC 8.00 17.202 137.62 WDU 35 Cleme 35mmp 125A 1000V gri 1020500000 BUC 10.00 15.468 154.68 WDU 35 BL Cleme 35mmp 125A 1000V albastre 1020580000 BUC 5.00 15.728 78.64 WPE 35 Clema 35mmp verde-galben BUC 5.00 26.332 131.66 ### GVK-16/3P-3TE BARETE FURCA 3FAZE 80A BUC 1.00 126.250 126.25 KB163N BARETE 1P 13M 63A 10MM<sup>2</sup> 228MM ALBAS BUC 3.00 10.430 31.29 KB163P BARETE 1P 13M 63A 10MM<sup>2</sup> 210MM MARO BUC 3.00 10.430 31.29 EW35 Element de capat pt cleme BUC 12.00 2.091 25.09 262502(H) BRIDE 2.5/100MM 100BUC/SET ALB SET 2.00 2.683 5.37 262508(H) BRIDE 3.2/142MM 100BUC/SET ALB SET 1.00 6.018 6.02 270818(H) TUB CAPAT 6/12 GALBEN 100BUC/SET SET 1.00 18.053 18.05 MYYM 5X6 (H05VV-F) CABLU CUPRU MULTIFILAR ML 2.00 16.780 33.56

---